BID TABULATION - EQUIPMENT AND OPERATOR SERVICES 2014.xls

GATEWAY SEWER
EQUIPMENT & OPERATOR AND DRAIN INC
SERVICES 2014
BID OPENING
5.13-14 11070 GRAVOIS IND CT
ST. LOUIS MO 63128

Rate sheets will remain in effect until
June 1, 2015,

If you cannot hold your price for 1 year,
you will guarantee this price to remain in
effect until:

If you have an annual price sheet, indicate
date when new price sheet will be
published:

Date your price expires:

In emergency, can we call you after regular YES
hours? (Y/N)
Mainline-Gateway Sewer
If yes, please ﬁirll:; S:ny to call and and Drain Tnc
' (314) 849-7300

AFFIDAVIT COMPLETED YES

COPY OF INSURANCE PROVIDED YES
ATTACHED PRICE

COMMENTS: RATE SHEET




JEFFERSON COUNTY
DEPARTMENT OF ADMINISTRATIVE SERVICES
729 MAPLE ST/ PO BOX 100

HILLSBORO MO 63050
WWW.JEFFCOMO.ORG
Invitation for Bid: EQUIPMENT OPERATOR SERVICES Date Issued: 4:15-14
2014

BIDS SHALL BE ACCEPTED UNTIL: TUESDAY, MAY 13, 2014, AT 2:00 P.M. LOCAL TIME.

. . JASON JONAS
Specification Department of Public Works

Contact: | 535 797 5369
jjonas@jeffcomo.org

Contract | VICKIE PRATT
Department of Administrative Services

Contact:
636-797-5382
SAMPLE ENVELOPE
Mail (3) Three || [FPORMME
Complete Copies TENDOR ADDRESS
With Vendor And || CONTACT NUMBER DEPARTMENT OF THE COUNTY CLERK
Bid Information As JEFFERSON COUNTY MISSOURI
Shﬂwn In Sample: 729 MAPLE ST/PO BOX 1(0
HILLSBORO MO 63050-0100
SEALED BID: (/D) NAME)

. | The updersigned certifies that he/she has the awthority to bhind this company in an
Contract Term: agreement/contract to supply the commodity or service in accordance with all terms,
UPON APPROVAL OFTHE 4 conditions, and pricing specified. This Bid, if accepted, will constitute an Agreement and
{‘OD‘“ C,OL{\'FF; “D Contract with Jefferson County, Missouri, upon approval of the County Council and County
COUNTY EXECUTIVE | poecutive. Prices are firm during this agreement term, unless agreed upen in writing by the
County. The County has the option to renew this agreement at the same terms and conditions
as the original agresment for one additional one-year term with the written consent of the
Vender | successful Bidder. Price increases for renewals are not anthorized unless approved in writing

Information: | by the County.

G ederosi Senuses and Do \ae. aro uwnneench
Company Name Aunthorized Agent (Print)

WG tnde 0k el snatne 0

Address Signature

S0 LA, OO0 o2 a% “Ace sty
City/State/Zip Code Title

2 -BUQ T 20 Aalaot Blo-audi9eg
Telephone # Dute Tax 1D #
cpdeonsewer-dman@eteadtnlanet o4 sng-9200
E-mail Fax#

Bidder's Initia[se{@ =

invitation Far Bid and Bid Form Page 1 of 12




{

11070 Gravois Industrial Court e St. Louis, MO 63128

Phone: 314-849-7300 » Fax: 314-849-7302

Proposal

Propesal Date:

Proposal #:

571372014

10174

Proposal submitied to:

Jefferson County Missouri
729 Maple St. / PO BOX 100
Hillsbero, MO 63050-0100

Description

Pump Truck Services and Operator

Hydro Flusher Trailer Unit and Operator
Daily rate: $1,400.00  Hourly Rate: §175.00

Proposal for: Equipment and Operator Services 2014

Combination Hydro Flusher / Vacuum Truck Services and Operator (Vactor)
Dually Rate: §1,400.00  Hourly Rate: $175.00 per hour

Daily Rate: $1,240.00 Hourly Rate: $155.00

Signature of acceptance

By signing acceptance of this proposal you certify that you have read, understand, and agree to meet the terms and service rates as lisied above.
A fivance charge of 1.5% (annual rate 18%) will be added to all invoices paid after the due date.

Signature of authorized representative of
Gateway Sewer and Drain, Inc.

e St nd) vaﬁig



